PAUL LARSEN MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL WINNERS

TEAM WINNERS

4H

1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

FFA

1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

HIGH SCHOOL
1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

HIGH SCHOOL OPEN
1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

JR HIGH

1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

JR HIGH OPEN
1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

LADIES

1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

INDIVIDUALS
HOA

1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Cass County A
Lewis County
Pulaski White

Silex A
Chillicothe A
Lathrop A

Logan Rogers Maroon
Poplar Bluff A
Poplar Bluff B

Henges Gold
Gateway Claybusters Orange
GGCYS Red

Kearney
PBJHS
Southwest

Henges Silver
Gateway Claybusters Blue
GGCYS Yellow

Kearney
GGCYS Pink
Gataeway Claybusters Pink

Grant Boswell
Nathan Davis
Logan Lucas

461
422
385

470
464
460

483
467
462

479
478
473

460
453
418

446
442
437

457
427
425

100
100
99



SENIOR

1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

JUNIOR

1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

SOPHMORE
1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

FRESHMAN
1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

JUNIOR HIGH

1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

LADIES

1ST Place
2nd Place
3rd Place

Jaren Wyatt
Caleb Wood
Caleb Cohen

Caleb Johnson
Robert Thompson
Garrett Cramer

James Daniels
Dylan Hale
Kyle Rybak

Hayden Miller
Kyle Grier
Jekab Jubuib

Andrew Stone
Austin Stoner
Nickolas Estes

Lacey Williams
Catterah Caringer
Ella Kurrus

98
98
97

99
98
98

99
98
98

98
97
96

98
96
96

99
97
96



