PAUL LARSEN MEMORIAL HIGH SCHOOL WINNERS

TEAM WINNERS

4H		
1ST Place	Cass County A	461
2nd Place	Lewis County	422
3rd Place	Pulaski White	385
FFA		
1ST Place	Silex A	470
2nd Place	Chillicothe A	464
3rd Place	Lathrop A	460
HIGH SCHOOL		400
1ST Place	Logan Rogers Maroon	483
2nd Place	Poplar Bluff A	467
3rd Place	Poplar Bluff B	462
HIGH SCHOOL OPEN		
1ST Place	Henges Gold	479
2nd Place	Gateway Claybusters Orange	478
3rd Place	GGCYS Red	473
Stat face	dde13 Red	4/3
JR HIGH		
1ST Place	Kearney	460
2nd Place	PBJHS	453
3rd Place	Southwest	418
JR HIGH OPEN		
1ST Place	Henges Silver	446
2nd Place	Gateway Claybusters Blue	442
3rd Place	GGCYS Yellow	437
LADIEC		
LADIES 1ST Place	Vaarnay	457
2nd Place	Kearney GGCYS Pink	457 427
3rd Place	Gataeway Claybusters Pink	427
STU PIACE	Gataeway Claybusters Pilik	425
INDIVIDUALS		
HOA		
1ST Place	Grant Boswell	100
2nd Place	Nathan Davis	100
3rd Place	Logan Lucas	99

<u>SENIOR</u>		
1ST Place	Jaren Wyatt	98
2nd Place	Caleb Wood	98
3rd Place	Caleb Cohen	97
<u>JUNIOR</u>		
1ST Place	Caleb Johnson	99
2nd Place	Robert Thompson	98
3rd Place	Garrett Cramer	98
SOPHMORE		
1ST Place	James Daniels	99
2nd Place	Dylan Hale	98
3rd Place	·	98
STU PIACE	Kyle Rybak	90
<u>FRESHMAN</u>		
1ST Place	Hayden Miller	98
2nd Place	Kyle Grier	97
3rd Place	Jekab Jubuib	96
JUNIOR HIGH		
1ST Place	Andrew Stone	98
2nd Place	Austin Stoner	96
3rd Place	Nickolas Estes	96
Siu Piace	NICKOIdS ESTES	90
LADIES		
1ST Place	Lacey Williams	99
2nd Place	Catterah Caringer	97
3rd Place	Ella Kurrus	96